
 

 

 

MSBOA DISTRICT 9 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024-25 
DATE EVENT LOCATION 

Saturday, September 7, 2024 State FIC & Music Ed Meeting Okemos 

Monday, September 9, 2024 Fall District Membership Meeting West Branch 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 All-State Registration Deadline POSTMARK 

Saturday, October 19, 2024 
Sunday, October 20, 2024 All-State Auditions AuGres 

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 MS S&E Registration Deadline POSTMARK 

Saturday, November 9, 2024 Fall State Membership Meeting Okemos 

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 HS S&E Registration Deadline POSTMARK 

Saturday, December 7, 2024 Middle School S & E Festival Tawas 

Friday, January 3, 2025 Winter District Membership Meeting 
Band Festival Registration Deadline AuGres 

Saturday, January 4, 2025 State FIC & Music Ed Meeting Okemos 

Friday, January 17, 2025 
Saturday, January 18, 2025 All-Star Band Weekend Alpena 

Thursday, January 23, 2025 
Friday, January 24, 2025 
Saturday, January 25, 2025 

Michigan Music Conference 
Winter State Membership Meeting Grand Rapids 

Saturday, February 1, 2025 High School S&E Festival Ogemaw Heights 

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 
Wednesday, March 5, 2025 District Band Festival Standish-Sterling 

Central HS 

Saturday, March 15, 2025 State S&E Festival Midland HS 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Spring District Membership Meeting West Branch 

Saturday, May 31, 2025 Spring State Membership Meeting Okemos 

 
 


